
 I authorize Factory Select Homes to build my house, per this plan.

X______________________________________________________
                     Customer Signature/Date

Important: Due to our policy of consistant improvement, all information in our brochures may vary from actual home. The right is reserved  to make changes at any time, without notice or obligation, in colors, materials, 
specifications, processes, and models. All dimensions and square footage calculations are nominal and approximate figures. Please check with your sales person for specific and current information.

Westview Series 

Flagstaff

Mesa

Factory Select Homes
8610 E. Main Street

Mesa, Arizona 85207 

1-800-670-1464      www.FactorySelectMobileHomes.com       1-800-670-1464      www.FactorySelectMobileHomes.com

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
Approx. 1,167 Sq. Ft.

Conrad

50'-0"
23

'-
4"

45'-0" 5'-0"

MODEL: SR-24502A
APPROXIMATELY 1109 SQ FT
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH

* SQ FT DOES NOT INCLUDE PORCH

FAU

WHLINEN

SQUARE OPENING

PANREFER

DR
W

RS

RA
N

GE

RAIL

O
PE

N
RA

IL

PORCH

OPT DW

ISLAND

W.I.C. MAIN
BATH

MASTER
BEDROOM

15'5"

MASTER
BATH

LIN

BEDROOM #2
9'8"

LIVING ROOM
16'5"

DINING
ROOM
8'11"

BONUS
ROOM O

PT
 O

H

KITCHEN
13'4"

O
PT

 D
O

PT
 W

BIG DRWRS

30
58

30
58

30
58

30
58

30
58

30
58

1442

305830583058

36
10

3040 1414 14141414

1442

Last Updated: 8-5-16


